Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correct an error in a cover sheet previously recorded at reel/fram 020309/0349, namely to delete U.S. Patent Nos. 5887965 and 5871268.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IntraLase Corp.	01/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMO Development, LLC
Street Address:	9701 Jeronimo Road
City:	Irvine
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92618

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5871268
Patent Number:	5887965

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)247-8679

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 714.247.8516

Email: rebecca.smith@amo-inc.com

Correspondent Name: Advanced Medical Optics, Inc.

Address Line 1: 1700 E. St. Andrew Place

Address Line 4: Santa Ana, CALIFORNIA 92705

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INTRALASE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andrew Pana

Total Attachments: 13

source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page1.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020540 FRAME: 0341

500469802

000

source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page3.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page4.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page5.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page6.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page7.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page8.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page9.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page10.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page11.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page12.tif source=268_965_Correct_Assign#page13.tif

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 01/03/2008 500431197

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IntraLase Corp.	01/01/200B

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMO Development, LLC
Street Address:	9701 Jeronimo Road
City:	Irvine
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92618

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 48

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4764930
Patent Number:	4901718
Patent Number:	4848340
Patent Number:	5984916
Patent Number:	6325792
Patent Number:	4907586
Patent Number:	4988348
Patent Number:	5221988
Patent Number:	5656186
Patent Number:	RE37585
Patent Number:	5246435
Patent Number:	5439462
Patent Number:	5336215
Patent Number:	5549632
Patent Number:	5541951

USPTO

Patent Number:	5548234
Patent Number:	6081543
Patent Number:	6146375
Patent Number:	6391020
Patent Number:	6110166
Patent Number:	5561678
Patent Number:	5993438
Patent Number:	D459807
Patent Number:	6254595
Patent Number:	6623476
Patent Number:	6991629
Patent Number:	4881808
Patent Number:	4878487
Patent Number:	6373571
Patent Number:	6344040
Patent Number:	6676653
Patent Number:	5466233
Patent Number:	6324191
Patent Number:	6648877
Patent Number:	6863667
Patent Number:	6899707
Patent Number:	7018376
Patent Number:	6751033
Patent Number:	7027233
Patent Number:	6693927
Patent Number:	6992765
Patent Number:	6902561
Patent Number:	7189224
Patent Number:	D462442
Patent Number:	D462443
Patent Number:	D459806
Patent Number:	5871268
Patent Number:	5887965

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

USPTO 1/7/2008 6:31:30 AM PAGE 9/009 Fax Server O:ADVANCED MEDICAL OPTICS, NC. COMPANY:1700 E. ST. A REW PLACE

Fax Number:

(714)247-8679

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

714.247.8516

Email:

rebecca.smith@amo-inc.com

Correspondent Name:

Advanced Medical Optics, Inc.

Address Line 1:

1700 E. St. Andrew Place

Address Line 4:

Santa Ana, CALIFORNIA 92705

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Nicole Bradley

Total Attachments: 5

source=IntraLase to AMO Development LLC#page1.tif source=IntraLase to AMO Development LLC#page2.tif

source=IntraLase to AMO Development LLC#page3.tif

source=IntraLase to AMO Development LLC#page4.tif

source=IntraLase to AMO Development LLC#page5.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020540 FRAME: 0345



PAGE '

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE
CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "INTRALASE CORP." TO A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTRALASE
CORP." TO "AMO DEVELOPMENT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2008.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2763596 8100V

071378259

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Harriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 6276174

DATE: 01-02-08

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

- 1. The corporation was first incorporated under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware on September 29, 1997.
- 2. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this certificate of conversion to limited liability company is IntraLase Corp.
- The name of the limited liability company as set forth in its certificate of formation is AMO Development, LLC.
- 4. The conversion of IntraLase Corp. to AMO Development, LLC shall be effective on January 1, 2008 in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware of both this certificate of conversion to limited liability company and the certificate of formation of AMO Development, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate of conversion to limited liability company on the 28th of December, 2007.

Aimee S. Weisner, Authorized Person

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:54 PM 12/31/2007 FILED 03:54 PM 12/31/2007 SRV 071378259 - 2763596 FILE



PAGE 2

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "AMO DEVELOPMENT,
LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER,
A.D. 2007, AT 3:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2008.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2763596 8100V

071378259

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6276174

DATE: 01-02-08

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

AMO DEVELOPMENT, LLC

NAME

The name of this limited liability company is AMO Development, LLC.

REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and address of the registered agent for service of process in the State of Delaware is National Registered Agents, Inc., 160 Greentree Drive, Suite 101, Dover, Delaware 19904.

PERPETUAL EXISTENCE

This limited liability company shall exist in perpetuity.

EFFECTIVE

The formation shall be effective on January 1, 2008 in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation on December 28, 2007.

Aimee S. Weisner, Authorized Person

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:54 PM 12/31/2007 FILED 03:54 PM 12/31/2007 SRV 071378259 - 2763596 FILE

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMO DEVELOPMENT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMO DEVELOPMENT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1997.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

2763596 8300

080000560

RECORDED: 02/21/2008



Harriet Smith Windson Servetary of State

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6276481

DATE: 01-02-08